
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Resurfacing & Reconstruction Project
Summary of Bids of Various Roads in East Hemet
Advertised:  July 10, 2001 (Agenda Item 3.60) PROJECT NO.  X0006
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 1, 2001  (Corrected per Instructions to Bidders Item no. 11)

Matich Corporation
SCHEDULE "A":  STATE GENERAL FUNDS San Bernardino, CA  92412
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 9,570 14.00 133,980.00 20.50 196,185.00
2 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 15,250 34.00 518,500.00 35.00 533,750.00
3 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,510 25.00 37,750.00 33.25 50,207.50
4 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,525 1.70 2,592.50 2.00 3,050.00
5 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,130 5.00 15,650.00 5.50 17,215.00
6 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 4,040 5.00 20,200.00 4.00 16,160.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 935 20.00 18,700.00 23.00 21,505.00
8 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 1,370 5.00 6,850.00 2.75 3,767.50
9 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 14 1,200.00 16,800.00 1,500.00 21,000.00

10 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,230 3.50 4,305.00 2.90 3,567.00
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 144,356.50 144,356.50
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 795,327.50 1,018,263.50

SCHEDULE "B":  MEASURE A 
14 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,720 14.00 108,080.00 20.50 158,260.00
15 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 13,260 34.00 450,840.00 35.00 464,100.00
16 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 14,200 1.00 14,200.00 1.60 22,720.00
17 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 2,110 25.00 52,750.00 33.25 70,157.50
18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,630 5.00 8,150.00 5.50 8,965.00
19 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 4,330 5.00 21,650.00 4.00 17,320.00
20 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 2,545 20.00 50,900.00 23.00 58,535.00
21 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 16 1,200.00 19,200.00 1,500.00 24,000.00
22 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION) (CRS 307) SQFT 1,500 6.00 9,000.00 14.00 21,000.00
23 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 1,185 5.00 5,925.00 7.50 8,887.50
24 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 825 3.50 2,887.50 2.90 2,392.50
25 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
26 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 763,582.50 888,737.50

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Resurfacing & Reconstruction Project
Summary of Bids of Various Roads in East Hemet
Advertised:  July 10, 2001 (Agenda Item 3.60) PROJECT NO.  X0006
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 1, 2001  (Corrected per Instructions to Bidders Item no. 11)
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE "C": LAKE HEMET MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (LHMWD) EA 84 250.00 21,000.00 225.00 18,900.00
29 152400 ADJUST SEWER CLEANOUT TO GRADE (LHMWD) EA 3 150.00 450.00 225.00 675.00

SUBTOTALS: 21,450.00 19,575.00

SUBTOTAL SCHED. "A": 795,327.50 1,018,263.50
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "B": 763,582.50 888,737.50
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "C": 21,450.00 19,575.00
TOTAL: 1,580,360.00 1,926,576.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Resurfacing & Reconstruction Project
Summary of Bids of Various Roads in East Hemet
Advertised:  July 10, 2001 (Agenda Item 3.60) PROJECT NO.  X0006
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 1, 2001  (Corrected per Instructions to Bidders Item no. 11)

Silvia Construction, Inc.
SCHEDULE "A":  STATE GENERAL FUNDS Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 9,570 19.50 186,615.00
2 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 15,250 38.00 579,500.00
3 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,510 33.90 51,189.00
4 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 1,525 3.50 5,337.50
5 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 3,130 8.00 25,040.00
6 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 4,040 8.50 34,340.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 935 26.00 24,310.00
8 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 1,370 4.00 5,480.00
9 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 14 1,250.00 17,500.00

10 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,230 2.30 2,829.00
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 63,000.00 63,000.00
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,400.00 1,400.00
13 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00

SUBTOTALS: 1,003,040.50

SCHEDULE "B":  MEASURE A 
14 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,720 19.50 150,540.00
15 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 13,260 38.00 503,880.00
16 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 14,200 0.80 11,360.00
17 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 2,110 33.90 71,529.00
18 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 1,630 8.00 13,040.00
19 017303 MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209) SQFT 4,330 8.50 36,805.00
20 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 2,545 26.00 66,170.00
21 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 16 1,250.00 20,000.00
22 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION) (CRS 307) SQFT 1,500 8.00 12,000.00
23 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 1,185 6.00 7,110.00
24 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 825 2.30 1,897.50
25 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 56,000.00 56,000.00
26 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,900.00 1,900.00
27 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

SUBTOTALS: 958,231.50
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Resurfacing & Reconstruction Project
Summary of Bids of Various Roads in East Hemet
Advertised:  July 10, 2001 (Agenda Item 3.60) PROJECT NO.  X0006
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  August 1, 2001  (Corrected per Instructions to Bidders Item no. 11)
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE "C": LAKE HEMET MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (LHMWD) EA 84 205.00 17,220.00
29 152400 ADJUST SEWER CLEANOUT TO GRADE (LHMWD) EA 3 185.00 555.00

SUBTOTALS: 17,775.00

SUBTOTAL SCHED. "A": 1,003,040.50
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "B": 958,231.50
SUBTOTAL SCHED. "C": 17,775.00
TOTAL: 1,979,047.00
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